AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | *™*"* 1" CONTRACT 1D 600 T

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. : 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5. PROJECT NO. (!t applcable;
M001 See block 16c. NRC-03-06-028
6. ISSUED BY CoDE 310C 7. ADMINISTERED BY  (if otherthan ftem 6) cobe E_OD
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, CMB2 Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 .
Washington, DC 20855 Washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., Street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) |9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
WASHINGTON SAFETY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC _ 9E. DATED (SEEITEM 11)
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
2131 S CENTENNIAL AVE GS23F0146R DR-03-06-028
AIKEN SC 298037680
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
cope 968430645 { FaciLiTy cope X |07-24-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in [tem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dis exlended, Dis not extended.

Ofiers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receip! of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solickation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR YO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY"
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. I by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior lo the opening hour

__and date specified. .

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (It required) 620-15-111-126 J3250 252A FFS: NRROG028

31X0200.620 Obligate $200,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) | A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spedily authorlty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACY ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such a3 changas in paying office, appropration date, elc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specily lype of moditication and authorltyy  ~ Unilateral Modification
X See Black 14

E. WIPORTANT: Contractor is not, D is required to sign this document and retum __ 0 copies 1o the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION  {Organized by LICF seclion headings, including solicitatlonveonlract subjact matler whare leasihle.)
This modification obligates additional funds in the amount of $200,000.00.

Please see the following page for a description of the modification.

Except as provided herein, all isrms and conditions of tha docurnent ratarenced in flem BA of 10A, as b inre changes, i geu) and in Ul force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER  (Type of prnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Type of prin)
‘Michael Mills

Contracting Officer

s
15B. CONTRACTORVOFFEROR 15C. DATE BIGNED 168. UNITRR\STATES OF AMERICA y ) \\ . h6C. DATE SIGNED
. {
BY 4 —
%_ﬁ | /g, e} / ke

(Signatums of parson sulhonzed 16 sign) R (Signatura of Contriciing Olficer)

SYANDARD FORM S0  (REV. 10-83)

JEUPLATE-ADMO0  SUNSIREVIEWCOMPLETE  quiQv



Order No. DR-03-06-028
Modification No. 001
Page 2 of 2

This Modification No. 1 obligates additional funds in the amount of $200,000. Accordingly, the
following changes are hereby made:
1. Section C.1 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION. This modification obligates
$200,000, increasing the obligated amount from $50,000 to $250,000. Accordingly,

paragraph (b), first sentence is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $250,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.



